
SPRING RACE 2014

12 HOURS VESPA RACE 4/26/2014 7:00 AM

Classification on the total laps St. Veit (1.2 km)

Timing: MS Timing

Elite software v2 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 4/26/2014 7:09 PMPosting time :

1 1 Stoffis Racing Team 12:00:08.449 645 - - 1:01.045 774.0

2 8 GP One Racingteam 12:00:33.063 624 21  Lp. 21  Lp. 1:01.872 748.8

3 12 Undis Iceracing Team 12:00:39.404 619 26  Lp. 5  Lp. 1:01.501 742.8

4 48 Peer Racing Team 12:00:19.389 611 34  Lp. 8  Lp. 1:03.463 733.2

5 37 SFR 12:00:10.949 607 38  Lp. 4  Lp. 1:03.724 728.4

6 2 Abbate Brandschutztechnik 12:00:55.880 604 41  Lp. 3  Lp. 1:04.480 724.8

7 16 Team 16ers 12:00:48.496 590 55  Lp. 14  Lp. 1:02.228 708.0

8 40 OVR Racing 12:00:16.443 587 58  Lp. 3  Lp. 1:03.093 704.4

9 15 Undi´s Racing Team 12:00:18.484 587 58  Lp. 2.041 1:01.883 704.4

10 14 LTH 2 12:01:09.959 586 59  Lp. 1  Lp. 1:01.682 703.2

11 43 HV Racing Switzerland 12:00:24.521 579 66  Lp. 7  Lp. 1:05.700 694.8

12 42 Hot Chili Racers 1 12:00:30.079 579 66  Lp. 5.558 1:01.372 694.8

13 44 Bertmann Racing 12:01:33.738 576 69  Lp. 3  Lp. 1:02.852 691.2

14 39 Hugos Racing Team NP 12:00:43.942 574 71  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:06.594 688.8

15 33 Green Chilli 2-Takt Sport 12:00:45.573 569 76  Lp. 5  Lp. 1:03.293 682.8

16 30 Old pistons carcenter 12:01:09.674 568 77  Lp. 1  Lp. 1:03.195 681.6

17 47 Pacemaker Racing Team 1 12:00:56.102 555 90  Lp. 13  Lp. 1:05.545 666.0

18 34 Börnys vorRESOschalter 12:00:55.052 544 101  Lp. 11  Lp. 1:02.753 652.8

19 36 Roadrunner Racing Team 12:00:46.485 542 103  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:04.179 650.4

20 25 M&S Motorsport 12:01:46.537 540 105  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:07.935 648.0

21 11 LTH 1 12:00:30.184 532 113  Lp. 8  Lp. 1:00.603 638.4

22 38 Hugos Racing Team 1 12:00:56.419 531 114  Lp. 1  Lp. 1:00.662 637.2

23 45 Trieste 12:01:09.018 498 147  Lp. 33  Lp. 1:00.830 597.6

24 22 Team Kurvenkratzer 12:00:50.154 493 152  Lp. 5  Lp. 1:06.343 591.6

25 4 Signs & styles motorrollerfortbew… 10:27:08.097 472 173  Lp. 21  Lp. 1:01.066 566.4

26 35 Wolfs Racing Team 12:01:52.133 461 184  Lp. 11  Lp. 1:01.547 553.2

27 29 Dartracing Team 1 08:50:12.790 447 198  Lp. 14  Lp. 1:03.766 536.4

28 32 Team Springrace 11:31:00.297 444 201  Lp. 3  Lp. 1:04.676 532.8

29 24 1.VC Snakeriders Racing Team 1 10:07:55.637 427 218  Lp. 17  Lp. 1:03.335 512.4

30 6 Wespen Plüsch 2 12:01:09.217 409 236  Lp. 18  Lp. 1:03.928 490.8

31 21 Hello Titty Racing 09:39:46.649 388 257  Lp. 21  Lp. 1:02.879 465.6

32 20 RHS Racing Team 07:47:47.366 318 327  Lp. 70  Lp. 1:05.730 381.6

33 5 Assburner RSC 12:01:06.859 305 340  Lp. 13  Lp. 1:09.564 366.0

34 13 2. VC Snakeriders Racing Team 2 07:30:42.593 269 376  Lp. 36  Lp. 1:03.252 322.8

35 3 Jockey´s Boxenstop Racinggroup 04:33:41.444 236 409  Lp. 33  Lp. 1:03.288 283.2

36 26 ALM Power 05:32:15.810 159 486  Lp. 77  Lp. 1:06.958 190.8

37 23 Villa Kunterbunt Südhang 03:10:11.484 157 488  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:05.121 188.4

38 10 Vespa-Lack.de Racing Team 01:55:01.043 101 544  Lp. 56  Lp. 1:04.648 121.2

39 19 DSG 03:46:29.217 100 545  Lp. 1  Lp. 1:10.072 120.0

40 46 GOA 03:05:00.949 76 569  Lp. 24  Lp. 1:07.847 91.2

41 28 Paintball Racingteam 00:20:55.331 1 644  Lp. 75  Lp. 19:13.673 1.2

42 27 Team Trash - 0 - - - -

43 41 Hot Chili Racers 2 - 0 - - - -

44 9 Baristas 08:47:38.337 297 348  Lp. - 1:03.584 356.4
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